31.355E debate I (Debate I)

B L F Lecturer

=
= - e & . -
£ prme |BR§ BENS "EE
[ ' Affiliation .
25 Date Time Content 54 K 4 Place
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School
48138(K) HiEdebateEE EFHRH KB LIMStEIF—ZA
1 A" Christian Altmann
. . . . . LIMS
Thu. April 13 English debate seminar Medical Sci. Assoc. Prof. Seminar Room A
4R208(K)
2 V " " " " 1/
Thu. April 20
4R27H(K)
3 V " " " " 1/
Thu. April 27
5A118(XK)
4 V " " " " "
Thu. May 11
5A18A(K)
5 VvV ” " ” " "
Thu. May 18
5H258(K)
6 V " " " " 1/
Thu. May 25
6 A1B(K)
7 V " " " " "
Thu. June 1
6 A8H(K)
8 V " " " " 1/
Thu. June 8
6 8158(K)
9 VvV ” ” ” " "
Thu. June 15
68228 (K)
10 V " " " " 1/
Thu. June 22
6 H29H(K)
11 V " " " " "
Thu. June 29
7A6H(K)
12 V 17 " " " 1/
Thu. July 6
7H138(XK)
13 V " " " " 1/
Thu. July 13
7R208(XK)
14 V " " " " "
Thu. July 20
7R278(X)
15 V " " " " 1/

Thu. July 27




